
 
 

SAN DIEGO STATE WOMEN’S WATER POLO 
2014 Golden Coast Regular-Season Champions 

 
2015 SCHEDULE 
(as of Dec. 30, 2014; dates and times subject to change) 

 
Date    Opponent   Location   Time 
Saturday, Jan. 17   Alumni (exhibition)   Aztec Aquaplex  Noon PT 
Thursday, Feb. 5   Hartwick    Aztec Aquaplex  3 p.m. PT 
Saturday-Sunday, Feb. 7-8  at UCSD Triton Invitational  San Diego, Calif.  All Day 
Friday, Feb. 13   at Fresno Pacific*   Fresno, Calif.  4 p.m. PT 
Saturday, Feb. 14   at Fresno Pacific Mini Tournament Fresno, Calif.  All Day 
Saturday-Sunday, Feb. 21-22  at UCI Invitational   Irvine, Calif.  All Day 
Friday, Feb. 27   UC Irvine    Aztec Aquaplex  3 p.m. PT 
Saturday, Feb. 28   Long Beach State   Aztec Aquaplex  1 p.m. PT 
Saturday, March 7   at Cal Baptist*   Riverside, Calif.  1 p.m. PT 
Friday, March 13   Pacific*    Aztec Aquaplex  3 p.m. PT 
Saturday-Sunday, March 14-15  Aztec Invitational   Aztec Aquaplex  All Day 
Thursday, March 19   at LMU*    Los Angeles, Calif.  4 p.m. PT 
Friday-Saturday, March 20-21  at LMU Invitational   Los Angeles, Calif.  All Day 
Friday, March 27   at Hawai’i    Honolulu, Hawaii  TBA 
Saturday-Sunday, March 28-29  at Hawai’i Invitational  Honolulu, Hawaii  All Day 
Friday, April 10   Azusa Pacific*   Aztec Aquaplex  3 p.m. PT 
Saturday, April 11   Santa Clara*   Aztec Aquaplex  1 p.m. PT 
Saturday, April 18   UC San Diego (Harper Cup)  Aztec Aquaplex  Noon PT  
Thursday-Saturday, April 23-25  at Golden Coast Championship  Stockton, Calif.  All Day 
 
*Golden Coast game 


